Year 2021/22 1 st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus A

Please wear a mask when get on the bus.

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
= Q o z g Z 4 z
5 B =& ! =2 = 2 = E =
2 = = = £5¢g 3 5 i 2
Bus E | 32| & o |eg | & | e | C
£ 22 o o= & 8 E =
&7 =) 5 “Hb & N = 5
5 g g G o & z 5
Local Primary 6:45 6:50 — 6:50 6:50 7:00 —
Int i | 1
nternational Section | Goto | 4.4 7:55 —~ 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:15
Kindergarten / Nursery School
AM Int'l Braemar Hill Campus 151 — — {51{Bayview Park) — — —
7:55 8:00
. Return
Kindergarten / Nursery Home 12:00 12:00 12:05 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20
. Goto
Kindergarten / Nursery School 12:00 12:00 12:05 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20
B
Local Primary 13:15 13:20 — 13:25 13:35 13:40
13:20
Int'l Section (P1) (B) 15:40 (B) 16:10
Return
PM Home AB(Bayview Park)
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus AB - - e - - -
15:55 16:05
Kindergarten / Nursery — — 16:25 — — 16:55 17:00

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2021/22 1 st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus B

Please wear a mask when get on the bus.

Station

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 >
= = E _ £ z 5 gz T o e
= & B == z =2 - = E2fz
= o a ze} 2 < Z o = 2.
Bus B : 2E2 | g2 =7 = F s sx | ifiz
= o £ 7 2 " B z = oS 2
Z Qe =g = = = o e 2o | E2z%
= g5 2 “a g &S =g & ¢Es"
“ = 8 S g s S S ZEC
Local Primary 6:45 — 6:50 6:55 7:00 7:05 7:05 7:10
International Section | Go to - - 755 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:10 8:15
Kindergarten / Nursery School
M
A Int'l Braemar Hill Campus 151 151 — 151 — 151 151 —
8:00 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:15
. Return
Kindergarten / Nursery Home 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:25 12:30
) Goto
Kindergarten / Nursery School 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:25 12:30
A
Local Primary 13:20 — 13:20 13:25 13:30 13:35 13:35
PM 13:30
Int'l Section (P1) - - - 15:50 15:55 16:00 16:00 -
Return
i Home AB AB AB AB AB
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — —
16:05 16:10 16:15 16:20 16:20
) A A A A A A A
Kindergarten / Nursery -
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:50 16:50 16:55

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2021/22 1 st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus C

Please wear a mask when get on the bus.

Station 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10
—
Q O Q - 5 g
S S v © o 8 Lo g w O g
=5 | g5 |55 | =8 = | 2E |22 |f5 | 2%
g = E < 2 = g B - & 3 S 5 £ o g
uS = o oS Ry Z ] o5 g 9 5 2 = g X
B = o = Q= o = Y B Qs =3 o e
“ A g = S o S B 2 & g o =
= = e = & g 2 R 5 = 0
1 1 1 g W Q-‘ =~
.Q‘ .
Local Primary 7:00 7:00 — — 7:05 7:10 7:10 7:15 7:15
International Section Go to

. 8:00 8:00 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:25 8:25
AM Kindergarten / Nursery School

. 1S2 1S2
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — — — — — —
7:55 7:55
Ret Merlin St.
Kindergarten / Nursery et 12:10 12:10 12:10 12:15 12:05 12:20 (Merlin 5t 11:55 11:55
Home 11:55
. Go to
Kindergarten / Nursery School 12:10 12:10 12:10 12:15 12:05 12:20 12:25 12:25 12:30
Local Primary 1330 | 13:30 - 1330 | 1325 | 1335 |MSYE 300 | 1300
PM 13:05
] Return
Int'l Section (P1) Home (F) 15:40((F) 15:40[(F) 15:40](F) 15:45((F) 15:50[(F) 15:55] ®s3svens [ (F) 15:35 -
Merlin St.
Kindergarten / Nursery 1620 | 1620 | 1620 | 1625 | 1615 | 1630 | ngst) 1605 | 16:10

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2021/22 1 st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus D

Please wear a mask when get on the bus.

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
= ¥* @)
. S le | ElB |22 |2 | 3 = | & | =
Sl |2 |2 |2 |2 |2 |z |3 |g& : | Z =
2 l= 18 |¢ |2 |2 |2 |z= s |85 | s | 2 | § 5
Sz e Bl |22 222222 |2 |22
Sz ||zl |2l |z |F|ez|8 ||z |2z
US I N - S I R O I I I I R I
Q < @ = = 19 g o !
= £ a =N 2 & =5 2= ’ g 2
= | |5 |8 |2 lglal2 |2 |~ R I
2 - g g = 5 2 v & & =
Local Primary - - 6:55 6:55 6:55 6:55 - - - 7:00 - 7:00 7:05 7:05
i i Got
Ipternatlonal Section oto [ D2 D2 ) 255 | 7:55 ) ) g00 | g05 | 810 | 215 D2 D2 D2
Kindergarten / Nursery School | 7:55 | 7:55 8:05 | 805 | 810
AM Int'l Braemar Hill Campus b2 b2 - 7:55 | 7:55 - - 800 | 805 | 810 | 815 D2 D2 D2
755 | 7:55 8:05 [ 8:05 | 8:10
. Return
Kindergarten / Nursery Home 11:55 | 11:55 — 12:00 | 12:00 — — — 12:05 | 12:10 | 12:10 | 12:15 | 12:15 | 12:15
. Go to
Kindergarten / Nursery School — — — 12:00 — — — 12:05 | 12:05 | 12:10 — 12:15 | 12:15 | 12:15
M Local Primary 13:10 - 13:15 | 13:15 | 13:15 | 13:15 - 13:15 - 13:20 - 13:25 | 13:30 | 13:30
Int'l Section (P1) - - - - - - - - 15:50 - - - - -
Return
. . Home [ D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — — —
15:50 | 15:50 15:55 15:55 | 15:55 | 15:55 | 16:00 | 16:05 | 16:05 | 16:05
Kind en/N ) ) ) D6 ) ) ) D6 D6 D6 ) D6 D6 D6
ndergarien FENUISeLy 16:20 16:25 | 16:25 | 16:30 16:35 | 16:40 | 16:40

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.



Year 2021/22 1 st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus E

Please wear a mask when get on the bus.

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
el e 2 w 3
3 (=X o < o & 3
%@‘ 5 RS g E; *i E<3 g s ) ? 23]
BusE ooz ez e =120 1i1:1¢21:¢
= | 2 z | = | & | g | E | E |& g | 2 2 2 | 2
@ £ I o = & o <R & =3 = @
O =t & g 2 7 = |2~ g g s
- : = |2 |2 |°¢ ;
2| E 5 N N Z
F D
Local Primary 6:45 | 6:45 | 6:50 | 6:55 | 6:55 [ 6:55 | 6:55 — — 7:00 | 7:00 | 7:05
7:15 7:15
International Section Goto [ E2 E2 200 | 800 E2 E2 E2 E2 B E2 E2 E2 D2 E2
Kindergarten / Nursery | School| 7.55 | 7:55 ' ' 8:00 | 8:00 | 800 | 8:00 8:10 | 8:10 | 815 | 8:25 | 8:25
AM Int'l Braemar Hill Campus E2 E2 8:00 | 8:00 E2 E2 E2 E2 — E2 E2 E2 b2 —
7:55 | T:55 8:00 | 800 | 800 | 8:00 8:10 | 8:10 | 8&:15 8:25
Ret
Kindergarten / Nursery Heo:]rg 11:55 — 12:05 | 12:05 | 12:10 | 12:10 | 12:10 | 12:10 — 12:20 | 12:20 | 12:25 | 12:30 —
. Go to
Kindergarten / Nursery school |~ 12:00 | 12:05 — 12:10 — 12:10 — — 12:20 | 12:20 | 12:25 | 12:30 —
. B3 B3 B3 F
Local Primary 13:10 | 13:15 | 13:20 | 13:20 | 13:25 | 13:25 | 13:25 | 13:25 — —
PM 13:20 | 13:20 | 13:25 | 13:15
Int'l Section (P1) - - 15:45 - - - 15:55 | 16:00 - - - 16:10 | 16:20 -
Return
. Home E3 E3 E3 E3 E3 E3 E3 E3 D3
Int'l| Braemar Hill Campus — — — — —
15:45 | 15:50 | 15:50 | 15:55 16:00 16:05 | 16:05 | 16:10 | 15:40
. E6 E6 E6 E6 E6 E6 E6 E6
Kindergarten / Nursery — — — — — —
16:10 | 16:15 16:20 16:20 16:25 | 16:30 | 16:30 | 16:35

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2021/22 1 st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus F

Please wear a mask when get on the bus.

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Z Q *
(@] W 1
2| E| 2 | 5 || & |g2| 8| =
o — a B =g o3 (T% a
=z |22 |52 | §E | 2 |5 | § |25 |68 | &
UsS B2 |Fo B | @ g 2 s |Zg |8 | 2
= |F2 gz | & | ¢ 2| S |25 |82 | 7
z g g 3 - 2 S z = ) &
E : = LN g- a, g E
Local Primary - - - 6:50 7:00 7:00 7:05 7:05 7:20 7:25
International Section Goto | 759 - 750 | 755 | 805 | 810 | 815 | 815 | 825 E
Kindergarten / Nursery School 8:25
M
A Int'l Braemar Hill Campus 7:50 - 7:50 7:55 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:15 ]:25 —
. Return
Kindergarten / Nursery Home 11:50 11:50 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:15 12:15 12:20 — —
. Go to
Kindergarten / Nursery School 11:50 11:50 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:15 12:15 12:20 — -
M Local Primary 13:05 13:05 13:10 13:20 13:30 13:30 13:35 13:35 — —
Int'l Section (P1) (D) 15:35 - (D) 16:05 -
Return
Home F2 F2
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus F2 F2 k2 k2 2 — — —
15:45 15:45 15:45 15:50 16:00 16:05 16:10
. D6 D6 D6 D6 D6 D6
Kindergarten / Nursery — — — —
16:10 16:10 16:10 16:50 16:50 16:55

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.
2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2021/22 1 st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus G

Please wear a mask when get on the bus.

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
++ + +
7 7 i 7 - § = Q wZ| B = ~
5 g 5 5 £ o) 3 O =55 = = o0
= = = = z e = =3 [g2E5| = P P
= = = = &, =] & o 5 g3 g o 8 8
Bus G o oy o~ o~ @ ve — %L |EwE = S B
o o o o} Q &= @ - @ 8 s a @ N S
& & & & 2 2 s | g% | e2| 5§ = =
Q O 7 Qo a = 2 |8 e R = =)
Local Primary 7:00 7:00 7:05 7:05 7:10 7:10 7:10 7:10 7:10 - - 7_20
Ipternahonal Section Go to 205 210 210 2:00 2:00 805 A _ A A B A
Kindergarten / Nursery | School 8:20 8:20 8:25 8:30
AM . IS2 IS2 IS2
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus 8:05 8:10 8:10 8:00 8:00 — — — -
8:15 8:20 8:20
. Return
Kindergarten / Nursery Home 12:00 12:00 12:05 — 12:10 12:10 12:15 — 12:15 — — 12:25
Got
Kindergarten / Nursery Scﬁozl 12:00 12:00 12:05 12:05 12:10 12:10 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:20 - 12:25
Local Primary 13:15 13:15 13:20 13:20 13:25 13:25 13:25 13:25 13:30 — — i
PM 13:40
Int'l Section (P1) Return (H) 15:55| (H) 15:55[(H) 15:50 (H) 16:05 (H) 16:05 -
. Home | GH GH GH GH GH F2 F2
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — — — —
15:45 15:45 15:50 15:50 15:55 15:40 15:40
Kindergarten / Nursery 16:30 16:30 16:30 16:35 16:40 16:40 16:45 16:45 16:45 16:50 — 16:55

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2021/22 1 st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus H

Please wear a mask when get on the bus.

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 3 9 10
= = —
> = 2. 2. z = 3 E. = = 5
& = 7z 7z & B S 7 o B o R %
= = ta 2 2 g w 5 o 3 S P £ e
us & o = = = £ 0 E ., =3 awm E v &g
= 8 T = = =0 o g i = 2= &8
= 2 w w = g i o = S i =
= & o o) T oo - I~y ) ) =
(@] (@] S o N —
~ ~ o
. A C
Local Primary — 7:00 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:10 7:10 7:15
7:10 7:25
International Secti B
mermational Section 1} Goto | g 8:00 8:05 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:15 8:20 8:30
Kindergarten / Nursery School 8:25
AM |nt'| Braemar H|I| Campus ISl o o o ISl ISZ ISZ 1S2 (Tang Kung Court) ISZ o
8:20 8:25 8:05 8:10 8:10 8:05
A .
Kindergarten / Nursery Return 11:55 12:00 12:00 - 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:00 [|femHoneST)
Home 11:50 11:50
. Go to A
Kindergarten / Nursery 11:55 12:00 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:30
School 11:50
A A B3 (Kam Hong ST.)
Local Primary 13:25 13:25 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:15 13:15
13:10 13:10 13:10
PM Int'l Section (P1) - 15:40 - - 15:45 15:50 -
Return
: . Home GH GH GH AB AB AB AB
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — —
16:00 16:05 16:05 15:45 15:50 15:50 15:45
) G G G G G A A A A (Kam Hong ST.)
Kindergarten / Nursery
16:15 16:15 16:20 16:20 16:25 16:10 16:10 16:15 16:10 16:05

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.
2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.



